¢4

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice
TJ Sokol Rybnik

TJ Tatran Litovel

KK Zabteh B

HKK Olomouc B

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin

Tabulka:

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice
HKK Olomouc B
TJ Unie Hlubina

TJ Jiskra Rymatov
TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin
KK Zabieh B

TJ Sokol Bohumin
TJ Tatran Litovel

TJ Sokol Rybnik
10. KK Sumperk

11. TJ Sokol SedlInice
12. Sokol Premyslovice

CoNoO~WNE

TJ Sokol Bohumin
TJ Unie Hlubina
TJ Jiskra Rymarov
Sokol Premyslovice
TJ Sokol Sedlnice
KK Sumperk

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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6:2
0:8
1:7
6:2

4,5:3,5

6:2

Zpravoda) I kuzelkarske ligy sk. C

Valasské Mezifiti
23.01.2016

3209-3140 (15,5:8,5)23.01.
3313-3549 (7:17) 23.01.
3038-3171(10,5:13,5)23.01.
3169-3076 (14,5:9,5)23.01.
3243-3221 (15:9) 23.01.
3115-3086 (13:11) 23.01.

188,5:147,5 3203 21
182,5:153,5 3140 20
184,0:152,0 3187 19
175,0:161,0 3198 18
179,0:157,0 3171 17
171,5:164,5 3161 15
167,0:169,0 3130 13
152,5:183,5 3096 12
156,5:179,5 3147 10
154,0:182,0 3106 10
152,0:184,0 3115 7
153,5:182,5 3104 6



TJ Sokol Chvalikovice 3209 6:2 3140 TJ Sokol Bohumin

(15,5:8,5)
HENDRYCH Jakub 524 22 506 KUZMA Jozef
STANEK Jifi 544 31 523 NITKA Karol
KOSTKA Vladimir 578 311 539 NIESYT Pavel
VALENTA Vladimir 526 2:2 531 PELI Fridrich
STANEK Ale§ 509 1,525 546 KUTTLER Petr
HENDRYCH David 528  4:0 495 ZASKOLNY Jan

rozhod¢i: HENDRYCH Vlastimil
divaki: 9
utkani trvalo: 3:15

Zapis o utkdani
®© Hendrych Jakub Kuzma Jozef Rozdil @  Stanék JiFi Nitka Karol

1 89 44 2 133 1 85 27 4 112 0 11 1 87 45 2 132 0 88 54 0 142 1
2 82 42 0 124 0 87 52 0 139 1 2 2 103 36 0 139 1 91 42 2 133 0
3 90 51 2 141 1 89 34 3 123 0 29 3 92 43 0 135 1 92 34 4 126 0
4 87 39 1 126 0 97 35 4 132 1 39 4 95 43 0 138 1 86 36 2 122 0
Celk 348 176 5 524 2 1 358 148 11 506 2 O Celk 377 167 2 544 3 1 357 166 8 523 1
® Kostka Vladimir Niesyt Pavel @ Valenta Vladimir Péli Fridrich
1 9% 61 0 157 1 93 44 0 137 0 41 1 9 42 3 132 0 90 60 0 150 1
2 9% 53 1 149 1 90 52 0 142 0 57 2 9 36 2 135 1 9 27 2 126 0
3 79 61 0 140 1 92 32 2 124 0 53 3 85 36 1 121 O 92 49 3 141 1
4 87 45 1 132 0 93 43 2 136 1 73 4 95 43 3 138 1 87 27 3 114 0
Celk 358 220 2 578 3 1 368 171 4 539 1 O Celk 369 157 9 526 2 O 368 163 8 531 2
®  Stanék Ales Kuttler Petr ® Hendrych David Zaskolny Jan
1 92 45 0 137 1 83 53 0 136 0 79 1 85 43 1 128 1 89 34 2 123 0
2 92 35 2 127 05 93 34 0 127 05 87 2 81 52 0 133 1 83 42 0 125 0
3 87 44 2 131 0 95 51 1 146 1 85 3 88 36 3 124 1 84 27 3 111 0
4 70 44 0 114 0 86 51 0 137 1 69 4 98 45 2 143 1 91 45 1 136 O
Celk 341 168 4 509 15 0 357 189 1 546 25 1 Celk 352 176 6 528 4 1 347 148 6 495 0

Domaci druZstvo 2145 1064 28 3209 155 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2155 985 38 3140 8,5 2

TJ Sokol Rybnik 3313 0:8 3549 TJ Unie Hlubina

(7:17)
MULLER Lukas 566  1:3 618 OLIVA FrantiSek
KOLAR Miroslav ml. 568 1:3 585 HEJTMANEK Michal
HERRMAN Tomas 536  1:3 587 KONECNY Vladimir
VENCL Jan 562 22 584 ZATYKO Michal
KMONICEK Jifi 548  1:3 589 ZACEK Piemysl
MULLER Tomas (*) 533 1:3 586 BASTA Petr

stiidani: od 61. hodu: MULLER Tomas + DUSEK Miroslav
rozhod¢i: MULLER lJifi

divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 3:10

Zapis o utkdni

Miiller Lukas Oliva FrantiSek Rozdil ©@  Kolaf Miroslav Hejtmanek Michal

1 90 36 3 126 0 9% 61 0 157 1 -40 1 100 45 1 145 0 104 50 1 154 1
2 95 52 0 147 1 91 44 2 135 0 -36 2 102 43 2 145 0 108 45 1 153 1
3 104 53 0 157 O 9 61 0 160 1 -14 3 87 61 2 148 1 79 44 2 123 0
4 92 44 0 136 0 112 54 0 166 1 -69 4 96 34 3 130 0 103 52 0 155 1
Celk 381 185 3 566 1 O 398 220 2 618 3 1 Celk 385 183 8 568 1 0 394 191 4 585 3

® Herrman Toma§ Kone¢ny Vladimir @ Vencl Jan Zatyko Michal
1 92 36 5 128 0 9 54 0 1531 -103 1 98 36 2 134 0 83 60 0 143 1
2 99 60 3 159 1 99 36 0 135 0 -3 2 95 53 1 148 1 97 45 2 142 0



3 89 33 3 122 0 99 45 0 144 1 -118 3 87 45 1 132 0 103 52 1 155 1
4 83 44 1 127 0 93 62 0 155 1 -142 4 96 52 1 148 1 93 51 0 144 0
Celk 363 173 12 536 1 O 390 197 0 587 3 1 Celk 376 186 5 562 2 O 376 208 3 584 2 1
® Kmonicek Jiti Zatek Piemysl ® Miiller Tomas Basta Petr
1 90 35 3 125 0 101 54 1 155 1 -161 1 108 44 1 152 1 100 41 2 141 0
2 85 53 1 138 0 97 62 0 159 1 -206 2 83 44 1 127 O 106 45 1 151 1
3 94 61 0 155 1 90 52 2 142 0 -203 3 76 51 0 127 O 92 45 0 137 1
4 87 43 0 130 O 91 42 3 133 1 -236 4 92 35 3 127 O 104 53 1 157 1
Celk 356 192 4 548 1 0 379 210 6 589 3 1 Celk 359 174 5 533 1 0 402 184 4 586 3 1
Domaci druistvo 2220 1093 37 3313 7 0 Hostujici druistvo 2339 1210 19 3549 17 8
TJ Tatran Litovel 3038 1:7 3171 TJ Jiskra Rymarov
(10,5:13,5)
CULIK David 501 1:3 529 STAREK Ladislav
FIALA Jiri 522 25:15 515 HEBLAK Jaroslav
TALASEK Miroslav 489 2.2 504 PILATIK Josef
CAMEK Jifi 498 2:2 526 ZEZULKA Jifi
AXMANN Kamil 521 2:2 538 TEZZELE Jaroslav
BALEKA Frantisek 507 1:3 559 DEDACEK Milan
rozhod¢i: HORKY Antonin
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 3:30
Zapis o utkani
Culik David Starek Ladislav Rozdil @ Fiala Jiri Heblak Jaroslav
1 86 36 1 122 0 94 42 0 136 1 141 81 36 1 117 05 81 36 3 117 05
2 79 26 1 105 0 85 42 0 127 1 -23 2 91 35 2 126 1 69 44 1 113 0
3 84 44 2 128 0 87 44 0 131 1 -23 3 93 50 1 143 1 104 36 3 140 O
4 101 45 1 146 1 92 43 2 135 0 21 4 83 53 1 136 0 100 45 2 145 1
Celk 350 151 5 501 1 O 358 171 2 529 3 1 Celk 348 174 5 522 25 1 354 161 9 515 15 O
® Talasek Miroslav Pilatik Josef @ Camek Jiti Zezulka JiFi
1 78 34 2 112 0 83 42 4 125 1 -40 1 81 34 5 115 0 79 42 0 121 1
2 89 48 1 137 1 87 3 2 122 0 -21 2 82 60 0 142 1 90 48 1 138 O
3 72 45 2 117 O 98 41 3 139 1 -73 3 80 34 2 114 0 91 53 0 144 1
4 79 44 1 123 1 91 27 4 118 0 -64 4 91 36 2 127 1 79 44 0 123 0
Celk 318 171 6 489 2 0 359 145 13 504 2 1 Celk 334 164 9 498 2 O 339 187 1 526 2 1
® Axmann Kamil Tezzele Jaroslav ® Baleka Frantisek Dédacek Milan
1 86 40 1 126 1 81 36 0 117 O -79 1 71 45 1 116 O 81 59 0 140 1
2 87 35 2 122 0 92 33 1 125 1 -97 2 78 36 2 114 0 88 41 0 129 1
3 80 48 0 128 0 89 63 0 152 1 -118 3 95 53 2 148 1 93 52 0 145 0
4 100 45 1 145 1 99 45 2 144 0 -133 4 76 53 0 129 0 92 53 0 145 1
Celk 353 168 4 521 2 O 361 177 3 538 2 1 Celk 320 187 5 507 1 O 354 205 0 559 3 1
Domaci druzstvo 2023 1015 34 3038 105 1 Hostujici druistvo 2125 1046 28 3171 135 7
KK Zabreh B 3169 6:2 3076 Sokol Premyslovice
(14,5:9,5)
ALBRECHT Michal 532 31 475 MOCAR Pavel
LANGER Franti$ek 527 3:1 550 GRULICH Radek
DRAZIL Tomas 551 3:1 503 PEC Zden€k
STEPAN Miroslav 493 2.2 460 SOUPAL Jifi
SULA Milan 554 1,5:25 565 TOMEK Eduard
KORNER Jan 512 2:2 523 FRAUS Tomas

rozhod¢i: KEPRTOVA Soiia
divaki: 50
utkani trvalo: 3:15



Zapis o utkdni

© Albrecht Michal Moéar Pavel Rozdil @ Langer FrantiSek Grulich Radek
1 85 44 2 129 1 87 23 4 110 0 22 1 90 45 1 135 1 9 36 0 132 0
2 73 54 1 127 0 87 41 1 128 1 22 2 101 45 2 146 1 7 69 0 145 0
3 92 52 0 144 1 83 34 1 117 0 50 3 94 33 1 127 1 91 35 0 126 O
4 106 26 1 132 1 86 34 2 120 0 34 4 76 43 1 119 0 93 54 0 147 1
Celk 356 176 4 532 3 1 343 132 8 475 1 0 Celk 361 166 5 527 3 1 356 194 0 550 1
® Drazil Toma§ Pe¢ Zdenék @ Stépan Miroslav Soupal JiFi
1 89 51 2 140 1 89 30 3 119 0 80 1 96 40 2 136 1 76 35 1 111 0
2 91 27 2 118 0 91 35 3 126 1 66 2 85 26 4 111 O 90 27 2 117 1
3 109 35 0 144 1 87 35 3 122 0 106 3 89 39 3 128 1 84 26 6 110 O
4 105 44 2 149 1 93 43 2 136 0 115 4 75 43 0 118 0 86 36 3 122 1
Celk 394 157 6 551 3 1 360 143 11 503 1 O Celk 345 148 9 493 2 1 336 124 12 460 2
® Sula Milan Tomek Eduard ® Korner Jan Fraus Tomas
1 93 43 3 136 0 90 54 1 144 1 115 1 83 43 2 126 1 82 36 1 118 0
2 100 41 0 141 1 83 54 1 137 0 126 2 85 50 1 135 1 85 43 0 128 0
3 98 43 1 141 0 95 53 2 148 1 104 3 80 39 2 119 0 9 35 2 134 1
4 87 49 0 136 0,5 84 52 0 136 05 93 4 97 35 1 132 0 98 45 2 143 1
Celk 378 176 4 554 15 0 352 213 4 565 25 1 Celk 345 167 6 512 2 O 364 159 5 523 2
Domaci druZstvo 2179 990 34 3169 145 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2111 965 40 3076 9,5 2
HKK Olomouc B 3243 4,5:3,5 3221 TJ Sokol Sedlnice
(15:9)
DOKOUPIL Miroslav 540 1:3 564 PETR Ladislav
SOBOTA Bfetislav 544 2.2 552 STUCHLIK Jan
SRAMEK Josef 573 4:0 531 JANYSKA Milan
MALISEK Radek (*) 524 2:2 545 TOBOLA Jaroslav
KRAJZINGER Matous$ 528 4:0 495 JURICA Martin (*)
SEKANINA Milan 534 2.2 534 SKALA Zdenék

stiidani: od 71. hodu: MALISEK Radek + RIHA Dusan, od 91. hodu: JURICA Martin + CHVOSTEK Jaroslav
rozhod&i: FAIDEKOVA Bohuslava

divaki: 40

utkani trvalo: 3:03

Zapis o utkdni

)
1 100
2 93
3 83
4 81
Celk 357

®
100
91
91
96
378

oObwN R

elk

®
88
85
94
4 100
Celk 367

WN -

Domaci druZstvo

Dokoupil Miroslav
54 0 154
49 1 142
44 127
36 117
183 540

O O0OOoRKr

5
2
8

Sramek Josef
45 0 145
43 1 134
53 0 144
54 0 150
195 1 573

Nl

1

Krajzinger Matous
4 1 132 1
40 0 125 1
36 1 130 1
41 2 141 1

161 4 528 4 1

97
98
100
96
391

79
94
89
92
354

86
89
88
96
359

2167 1076 29 3243

Petr Ladislav
51 1 148
45 143
51 151
26 122
173 564

[ N =]

2
0
6
9

JanySka Milan
4 0 123 0
35 2 129 0
53 0 142 0
45 1 137 0
177 3 531 0

Jukica Martin

36 3 122 0

24 2 113 0

41 1 129 0

35 3 131 0

136 9 495 0
15

Rozdil
7

-1

-37
-32

-20
-13
-27
-11

27
20
30
22

Hostujici druzstvo 2166 1055 40 3221 9

O wN R

elk

elk

WN -

4

)
97
86
82
93
358

)
96
99
92
86
373

®
88
82
95
69

Sobota Bretislav

51
45
45
45
186

148
131
127
138
544

AONRE R

1

N OO

Malisek Radek

36
45
27
43
151

132
144
119
129
524

O whronNn

N OBk O

Sekanina Milan

61 0 149
51 2 133
44 0 139
44 1 113

Celk 334 200 3 534

1

0
2

1

93
93
88
87
361

83
88
84
91
346

95
93
88
79
355

Stuchlik Jan

54 1 147 0
45 3 138 1
51 2 139 1
41 3 128 0
191 9 552 2
Tobola Jaroslav
50 0 142 1
54 2 142 0
51 0 135 1
35 2 126 0
199 4 545 2
Skala Zdenék

26 4 121 0
59 0 152 1
42 1 130 0
52 1 131 1
179 6 534 2

4



TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin 3115 6:2 3086 KK Sumperk
(13:11)
DOLAK Martin 494 1:3 541 SMRCKA Miroslav
NOVOSAD Tomas (*) 506 2:2 497 BELASKA Adam
HAMBALEK Tomas 514 2:2 541 RABENSEIFNER Jaromir
KUBIK Miroslav 515 2:2 511 ZAPLETAL Marek
BELICEK Vlastimil 578 3:1 542 SEDLAR Jaroslav
BAGARI Zoltan 508 3:1 454 MATEJKA Petr
stiidani: od 66. hodu: NOVOSAD Tomas + MARANCAK Theodor
rozhod¢i: HOLUBOVA Alena
divaku: 35
utkani trvalo: 3:10
Zipis o utkdni )
DOLAK MARTIN SMRCKA MIROSLAYV Rozdil @ NOVOSAD TOMAS BELASKA ADAM
1 69 26 6 95 0 106 45 0 151 1 63 1 79 3 1 115 0 89 33 1 1221
2 91 43 1 134 1 69 42 1 111 0 58 2 82 36 2 118 0 92 44 1 136 1
3 91 48 1 139 0 93 59 0 152 1 52 3 98 36 0 134 1 79 36 2 115 0
4 81 45 1 126 0 91 36 0 127 1 38 4 88 51 0 139 1 80 44 1 124 0
Celk 332 162 9 494 1 0 359 182 1 541 3 1 Celk 347 159 3 506 2 1 340 157 5 497 2 0
® HAMBALEK TOMAS RABENSEIFNER JAROMIR @ KUBIK MIROSLAYV ZAPLETAL MAREK
1 88 45 1 133 1 83 44 3 127 0 33 1 89 31 3 120 O 86 35 0 121 1
2 87 44 1 131 1 83 44 2 127 0 28 2 89 44 0 133 1 88 44 2 132 0
3 8 45 0 130 0 101 53 1 154 1 43 3 88 53 0 141 1 97 35 2 132 0
4 77 43 0 120 0O 89 44 1 133 1 61 4 77 44 1 121 0O 82 44 0 126 1
Celk 337 177 2 514 2 0 356 185 7 541 2 1 Celk 343 172 4 515 2 1 353 158 4 511 2 0
® BELICEK VLASTIMIL SEDLAR JAROSLAV ® BAGARI ZOLTAN MATEJKA PETR
1 94 45 2 139 0 90 52 0 142 1 47 1 81 34 1 115 1 72 26 4 98 0
2 93 54 1 147 1 88 44 1 132 0 40 2 8 36 1 120 O 75 53 2 128 1
3 93 62 0 155 1 93 50 0 143 0 20 3 90 35 0 125 1 82 35 4 117 0
4 93 44 1 137 1 83 42 2 125 0 29 4 95 53 0 148 1 66 45 1 111 0
Celk 373 205 4 578 3 1 354 188 3 542 1 0 Celk 350 158 2 508 3 1 295 159 11 454 1 0

Domdci drugstvo 2082 1033 24 3115 13 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2057 1029 31 3086 11 2

Starty nahradniku:
1. start: LANGER Frantidek (Zabieh, 16271), MARANCAK Theodor (Vsetin, 07862)

Pofradi jednotlivci:

©NOUEWN R

jméno hrace

. STANEK Ale§
. ALBRECHT Michal

STANEK Ji¥i
DEDACEK Milan
STAREK Ladislav
KONECNY Vladimir
RIHA Ivan

. TEZZELE Jaroslav

. MULLER Tomas

. HAMBALEK Tomé3
. VALENTA Vladimir
. OLIVA FrantiSek

. VENCL Jan

. NIESYT Pavel

. SULA Milan

. JANYSKA Milan

druzstvo
Chvalikovice
Zabieh B
Chvalikovice
Rymarov
Rymarov
Hlubina
Vsetin
Rymatov
Rybnik
Vsetin
Chvalikovice
Hlubina
Rybnik
Bohumin
Zabieh B
Sedlnice

celkem

588,0
567,1
564,0
562,2
553,2
552,6
550,7
548,2
547,7
544,4
544,2
540,2
537,4
536,8
535,9
535,7

plné

381,5
365,9
367,7
369,4
366,0
358,4
363,0
3714
365,1
363,9
370,2
363,5
360,4
360,9
352,6
360,1

dorazka

206,5
201,3
196,3
192,8
187,2
194,2
187,8
176,8
182,6
180,5
174,0
176,6
177,0
175,9
183,3
175,6

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

20 6/8 (623)
23 8/8  (604)
26 8/8 (612)
19 8/8 (612
34 8/8 (625)
20 7/7  (601)
31 6/8  (607)
42 8/8  (613)
35 717  (623)
37 6/8  (602)
44 718 (577
46 717  (618)
51 7/7  (628)
39 8/8  (565)
37 7/8  (561)
34 8/8 (576)



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

ZACEK Piemysl
ZAPLETAL Marek
TOMEK Eduard
HENDRYCH Jakub
AXMANN Kamil
KUTTLER Petr
SEKANINA Milan
GRULICH Radek
KORNER Jan
SEDLACEK Jan
PELI Fridrich
AXMANN Petr
TOBOLA Jaroslav
JURICA Martin
SMRCKA Miroslav
HENDRYCH Jaromir
SKALA Zdenék
HERRMAN Tomas
HEJTMANEK Michal
BAGARI Zoltan
SOBOTA Btfetislav
KOLAR Miroslav ml.
CAMEK Jiii

RIHA Dusan
DOKOUPIL Miroslav
CHODURA Petr
ONDROUCH Miroslav
HENDRYCH David
MALISEK Radek
PETR Ladislav
NOVOSAD Tomas
MULLER Lukas
KMONICEK Jiii
HEBLAK Jaroslav
BASTA Petr
BELASKA Adam
ZASKOLNY Jan
RABENSEIFNER Jaromir
DENDIS Stefan
KUBIK Miroslav
PILATIK Josef
BALEKA Frantisek
FIALA Jiti

PEC Zdengk
MATEJKA Petr
KOSTKA Vladimir
STEPAN Miroslav
KARAFIAT Jif
DRAZIL Tomas
MARANCAK Theodor
BELICEK Vlastimil
DOLAK Martin
ZEZULKA Jifi
SEDLAR Jaroslav
JANAC Ladislav
SRAMEK Josef
ZATYKO Michal

Hlubina
Sumperk
Ptemyslovice
Chvalikovice
Litovel
Bohumin
Olomouc B
Premyslovice
Zabieh B
Piemyslovice
Bohumin
Litovel
Sedlnice
Sedlnice
Sumperk
Olomouc B
Sedlnice
Rybnik
Hlubina
Vsetin
Olomouc B
Rybnik
Litovel
Olomouc B
Olomouc B
Hlubina
Premyslovice
Chvalikovice
Olomouc B
Sedlnice
Vsetin
Rybnik
Rybnik
Rymatov
Hlubina
Sumperk
Bohumin
Sumperk
Bohumin
Vsetin
Rymatov
Litovel
Litovel
Premyslovice
Sumperk
Chvalikovice
Zabieh B
Zabieh B
Zabtfeh B
Vsetin
Vsetin
Vsetin
Rymarov
Sumperk
Rymatov
Olomouc B
Hlubina

535,3
534,9
534,8
534,2
533,0
532,4
532,0
531,7
5311
529,9
529,7
529,6
529,3
528,6
527,6
526,2
526,1
524.,6
523,5
523,5
523,1
522,8
522,8
522,6
522,2
521,5
521,4
520,1
519,5
519,4
519,2
517,8
517,3
516,9
516,5
515,9
513,8
513,6
513,3
511,3
510,0
508,8
501,3
499,6
497,8
4948
4925
492,3
566,9
557,2
549,8
541,7
540,0
536,5
534,7
534,5
532,8

357,2
356,6
350,7
360,8
355,9
354,9
353,9
357,3
355,3
357,1
358,2
351,9
347,2
356,2
357,8
352,4
353,2
358,0
357,6
359,7
360,6
362,1
349,6
354,1
354,5
354,6
363,0
346,1
350,8
355,2
356,1
360,2
3449
361,3
360,8
345,6
352,0
347,4
346,8
349,3
357,2
347,2
343,7
353,0
331,6
334,2
344,2
344,9
375,5
358,0
366,3
364,8
359,7
356,9
346,9
372,6
359,8

178,2
178,3
184,1
173,4
177,0
177,5
178,2
174,4
175,8
172,8
171,6
177,6
182,1
172,4
169,8
173,8
173,0
166,6
165,9
163,7
162,6
160,8
173,2
168,4
167,7
166,8
158,3
173,9
168,6
164,1
163,1
157,7
172,4
155,6
155,6
170,3
161,8
166,2
166,5
162,0
152,9
161,6
157,6
146,6
166,2
160,6
148,3
147,4
191,5
199,2
183,5
176,9
180,3
179,6
187,8
161,9
173,0

50
5,7
3.9
5,6
3,8
3,5
3,5
4,8
4,7
53
51
4,9
4,2
53
4,2
6,2
5,6
9,6
5,2
59
55
7,7
55
52
7,2
7,1
8,7
4,6
6,3
7,2
59
8,1
3,6
8,5
5,3
6,1
6,7
6,3
5,7
7,3
8,4
7,2
7,6
9,2
7,6
7,3
9,2
11,4
51
2,8
3,1
4,6
3,3
2,4
51
6,3
5,7

717
8/8
6/7
8/8
718
718
5/7
6/7
8/8
6/7
8/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
718
5/7
8/8
5/7
6/7
8/8
717
717
8/8
6/7
6/7
5/7
5/7
7/8
717
7/8
7/8
717
717
8/8
717
8/8
6/8
8/8
718
7/8
6/8
8/8
8/8
6/7
6/8
6/8
7/8
6/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
5/8
3/8
5/8
5/8
417
3/7

(589)
(561)
(565)
(587)
(564)
(573)
(568)
(560)
(555)
(568)
(557)
(548)
(597)
(561)
(562)
(550)
(575)
(597)
(585)
(545)
(578)
(568)
(563)
(558)
(546)
(556)
(555)
(577)
(556)
(581)
(545)
(601)
(570)
(553)
(586)
(584)
(559)
(560)
(568)
(569)
(550)
(565)
(550)
(541)
(541)
(578)
(535)
(553)
(645)
(602)
(621)
(588)
(572)
(574)
(583)
(573)
(584)



KRAJZINGER Matous$ Olomouc B 530,4 3685 1619 6,7 3/7 (612)
VITASEK Martin Zabteh B 528,3 360,5 1678 68 4/8 (590)
LANGER Frantisek Zabieh B 5270 3610 1660 50 1/8 (527)
KREJCIRIK Dalibor Chvalikovice 5260 3550 1710 50 1/8  (526)
HONL Roman Bohumin 525,6 346,4 179,2 3,7 4/8 (576)
HEJTMAN Radek Olomouc B 525,0 352,0 1730 90 1/7 (525)
KARAFIAT Josef Zabieh B 5240 3505 1735 68 4/8 (562)
HARMOZY Dalibor Bohumin 523,0 356,0 167,0 50 1/8 (523)
STUCHLIK Jan Sedlnice 522,0 3585 1635 10,8 3/8 (562)
TALASEK Miroslav Litovel 520,7 3517 1690 59 4/8  (543)
MODLITBA Lukas Bohumin 520,0 349,0 1710 40 1/8 (520)
KUZMA Jozef Bohumin 5195 3655 1540 85 2/8 (533)
GRULICH Zden¢k Piemyslovice 5190 3565 1625 45 2/7 (529)
DUSEK Miroslav Rybnik 5183 3478 1705 70 3/7  (578)
FRAUS Tomas Premyslovice 517,0 346,5 1705 50 2/7 (523)
BROSINGER Stanislav Litovel 515,0 3410 1740 50 1/8 (515)
CULIK David Litovel 513,7 3488 1649 74 5/8  (545)
BELICEK Daniel Vsetin 5105 353,0 1575 60 2/8  (530)
KLETENSKY Rostislav Sedlnice 507,7 355,7 1520 70 3/8 (519)
KOLAR Michal Piemyslovice 507,0 349,0 1580 40 1/7 (507)
SOUPAL Jiii Piemyslovice 506,3 3428 1635 6.8 4/7 (535)
MOCAR Pavel Piemyslovice 5056 345,00 160,7 70 4/7 (565)
BRABLEC Petr Hlubina 504,0 3417 1623 6,7 3/7 (533)
VOJTEK Gustav Sumperk 5036 3397 1639 7,8 5/8  (541)
NITKA Karol Bohumin 501,0 355,7 1453 80 3/8 (523)
CHVOSTEK Jaroslav Sedlnice 4952 348,1 1471 95 4/8 (520)
JURNICEK Vojtéch Piemyslovice 4950 3585 1365 125 1/7  (497)
KOHUTEK Ales Bohumin 4937 3433 1503 58 3/8  (516)
HENDRYCH Radek Chvalikovice 4931 3422 1509 7,1 5/8 (586)
KOLIBA Lukas Sedlnice 4915 3270 1645 110 2/8 (545)
PAJCHL Oldfich Premyslovice 4870 3420 1450 70 1/7  (487)
VYMAZAL Ludvik Litovel 486,0 333,3 152,7 9,7 3/8 (512)
VOLOSCUK Mykola Zabteh B 486,0 3335 1525 90 2/8  (486)
KASIK Miroslav Vsetin 4840 3210 163,0 110 1/8  (484)
DVORSKY Milan Premyslovice 4820 3370 1450 70 1/7 (482)
KOVACS Martin Vsetin 480,0 347,0 1330 140 1/8 (480)
DVORAK Pavel Piemyslovice 4730 316,0 157,0 50 1/7 (473)
KLEKNER Jaroslav Hlubina 4710 309,0 1620 70 1/7 (471)
VYBIRAL Lukés Premyslovice 4710 3350 136,0 145 2/7 (473)
PLASEK Miroslav Vsetin 466,0 340,0 126,0 160 1/8  (466)
CHARNIK Stépan Rymaiov 4595 3345 1250 145 2/8  (467)
NejblizSi zapasy:

15. kolo rozhoddi

06.02.16 so 10:00 TJ Jiskra Rymarfov - TJ Sokol Rybnik Hampl

06.02.16 so 10:00 KK Sumperk - HKK Olomouc B Heinisch

06.02.16 so 11:45 TJ Sokol Sedinice - KK Zabreh B Zajicek

06.02.16 so 13:30 TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin - TJ Sokol Chvalikovice Riedel

06.02.16 so 14:30 Sokol Pfemyslovice - T] Tatran Litovel Smékal

06.02.16 so 15:30 TJ Unie Hlubina - TJ Sokol Bohumin Malovany

email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz
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